
Goldfingers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cannavo' Mariano (10/2218) 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Christian (10/2235) 1 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barreca Elisabetta (10/2208) 4 1 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannavo' Damiano (10/2216) 5 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trabalza Maria Antonietta (10/2222) 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camilli Matteo (10/2223) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Mattia (10/2217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cannavo' Mariano 10/2218 12 12 1,00

Marconi Christian 10/2235 7 9 1,29

Barreca Elisabetta 10/2208 10 7 0,70

Cannavo' Damiano 10/2216 6 5 0,83

Trabalza Maria Antonietta 10/2222 7 5 0,71

Camilli Matteo 10/2223 6 3 0,50

Pellegrini Mattia 10/2217 0 0 0,00

Sorriso One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cello Federico (10/2098) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gammaitoni Luca (10/1874) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kurti Arjan (05/3564) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bicchielli Matteo (10/2050) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidubaldi Matteo (10/2075) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cello Federico 10/2098 6 12 2,00

Gammaitoni Luca 10/1874 6 10 1,67

Kurti Arjan 05/3564 6 6 1,00

Bicchielli Matteo 10/2050 4 5 1,25

Guidubaldi Matteo 10/2075 2 4 2,00

Filippetti Samuele 10/2048 0 0 0,00

Silvy s Dart Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lipperini Cinzia (10/1616) 3 2 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antano Aurora (10/2034) 5 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villino Domenico David (10/2156) 6 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fischi Micaela (10/2041) 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Civile Enzo (10/1617) 3 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buscio Veronica (10/2090) 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoli Vanessa (10/1907) 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lipperini Cinzia 10/1616 9 19 2,11

Antano Aurora 10/2034 8 12 1,50

Villino Domenico David 10/2156 9 12 1,33

Fischi Micaela 10/2041 5 7 1,40

Civile Enzo 10/1617 6 7 1,17

Buscio Veronica 10/2090 5 4 0,80

Mazzoli Vanessa 10/1907 6 4 0,67

Wolves Polis Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brunetti Manuel (10/1773) 6 16 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentini Nicola (10/1784) 6 11 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauro Angelo (10/1770) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casciani Mirko (10/2010) 6 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicoletti Attilo (10/1753) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauro Maicol (10/1810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunetti Manuel 10/1773 12 24 2,00

Valentini Nicola 10/1784 12 21 1,75

Mauro Angelo 10/1770 6 16 2,67

Casciani Mirko 10/2010 12 15 1,25

Nicoletti Attilo 10/1753 6 11 1,83

Mauro Maicol 10/1810 0 0 0,00



Famola Sona

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galli  Nicola (10/699) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistelli Michele (10/1363) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polli Giada (10/2159) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Martina (10/1988) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innamorati Elia (10/1374) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciancaleoni Feliziano (10/938) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Striano Simone (10/1395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kini Emanuela (10/1993) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli  Nicola 10/699 6 18 3,00

Battistelli Michele 10/1363 6 17 2,83

Polli Giada 10/2159 4 12 3,00

Orlandi Martina 10/1988 4 6 1,50

Innamorati Elia 10/1374 2 5 2,50

Ciancaleoni Feliziano 10/938 0 0 0,00

Striano Simone 10/1395 0 0 0,00

Kini Emanuela 10/1993 2 0 0,00


